ROMANS - The Rejection not Total

Ray Mondragon

I.  The Introduction

II. The Provision of God’s Righteousness

III. The Vindication of God’s Righteousness
A. The Past Sovereign Election of Israel
B. The Present National Rejection of Israel

C. The Future Restoration of Israel
1. The Rejection is not Total
a. The Existence of Remnant
1) The Essence of Issue Presented

2) The Example of Paul

3) The Elijah Parallel

a) The Echo of Non-rejection

b) The Entreaty of Elijah

c) The Evaluation of Elijah

d) The Enlightenment of God

4) The Existence of Present Remnant

1:1-17
1:18-8:39
9-11
9:1-29
9:30-10:21

11
11:1-10
11:1-6
11:1a

11:1b

11:2-4

11:2

11:3

11:4

11:5-6



