ROMANS - The Rejection not Total Ray Mondragon Rom 11:1-4

 The Introduction The Provision of God's Righteousness The Vindication of God's Righteousness A. The Past Sovereign Election of Israel B. The Present National Rejection of Israel 	1:1-17 1:18-8:39 9-11 9:1-29 9:30-10:21
 C. The Future Restoration of Israel 1. The Rejection is not Total a. The Existence of Remnant 1) The Essence of Issue Presented 	11 11:1-10 11:1-6 11:1a

2) The **Example** of Paul

3)	The a)	e Elijah Parallel The Echo of Non-rejection	11:2-4 11:2
	b)	The Entreaty of Elijah	
	c)	The Evaluation of Elijah	11:3
	d)	The Enlightenment of God	11:4
4)	The	e Existence of Present Remnant	11:5-6

11:1b